Super Mario Bros - Underwater

Nintendo

Words & Music by Nintendo

Standard tuning

J =220

-

-

£ e

o to

f

X4
A\IV 4

mp

mp

mp

12

3—5—6——7—7—7

2

ee2f

S-Gt

& 1)
7

10

12

12

13

12

10

10-12-13

12

12

1
1

L2

o » 2he

FoX

g

- 14#{@.

15

12

12

3
9

10

7—8—9

10

8

10

12

13

15

13

13

13

13

15

17

15

15

IS
o

e =

£f

-

30110 =

ya)
7]

-

3
o

12-12-12

12

13

12

F—10

1/1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст




